
The Windsor 4* Hotel

Just 50 metres from Sliema's seafront promenade and the sparkling

Mediterranean Sea, The Windsor Hotel offers indoor and outdoor pools, a

restaurant serving breakfast, cocktail bar, as well as a multi-purpose room.

The Windsor's outdoor pool features a large sun terrace. Indoors, you will find a

heated indoor pool, Jacuzzi and sauna. The outdoor pool is open between 09:30hrs

and 18:30hrs. The indoor pool is heated between December and February and is

also open between 09:30hrs and 18:30hrs. Sauna is available at a charge payable at

reception.

Prices are in Euro per Person/Night on B&B

Dates
Standard

Twin 
Room

Standard
Single 
Room

Superior Twin 
Room

Superior 
Single 
Room

01.11.23 - 30.11.23
01.12.23 - 22.12.23
23.12.23 - 05.01.24
06.01.24 - 29.02.24
01.03.24- 27.03.24
28.03.24- 30.04.24
01.05.24 - 30.06.24
01.07.24 - 30.09.24
01.10.24 - 31.10.24

€ 35.00 
€ 32.00 
€ 49.00 
€ 32.00 
€ 35.00 
€ 55.00 
€ 56.00 
€ 70.00 
€ 56.00 

€ 48.00 
€ 43.00 
€ 63.00 
€ 43.00 
€ 48.00 
€ 76.00 
€ 77.00 
€ 95.00 
€ 77.00 

€ 41.00 
€ 38.00 
€ 55.00 
€ 38.00 
€ 42.00 
€ 63.00 
€ 66.00 
€ 78.00 
€ 70.00 

€ 60.00 
€ 56.00 
€ 76.00 
€ 56.00 
€ 62.00 
€ 94.00 
€ 97.00 
€ 113.00 
€ 97.00   

www.windsorhotelmalta.com   

HAIRDRYER

TELEPHONE

ROOM FACILITIES:

15:00PM 11:00AM

A/C TV

FREE Wi-Fi

Windsor Terrace, Sliema SLM10, Malta

Click here to find us on Google Maps 

Licensed by:

Forcancellations  please 

refer to our full  terms and 

conditions  covering

cancellations,  bookings, 

liability and

accommodationpolicies.

Accredited by: Certified by:

MINI BAR

TOWELS 
CHANGED 

DIALY

BED SHEET 
CHANGED TWICE 

A WEEK

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution
amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese
Islands.

https://goo.gl/maps/U4Pw6MHm4H4cGqPJ7

