



www.windsorhotelmalta.com

he Windsor 4* Hotel







Just 50 metres from Sliema's seafront promenade and the sparkling Mediterranean Sea, The Windsor Hotel offers indoor and outdoor pools, a restaurant serving breakfast, cocktail bar, as well as a multi-purpose room.

The Windsor's outdoor pool features a large sun terrace. Indoors, you will find a heated indoor pool, Jacuzzi and sauna. The outdoor pool is open between 09:30hrs and 18:30hrs. The indoor pool is heated between December and February and is also open between 09:30hrs and 18:30hrs. Sauna is available at a charge payable at reception.

Prices are in Euro per Person/Night on B&B

Dates	Standard Twin Room	Standard Single Room	Superior Twin Room	Superior Single Room
01.11.23 - 30.11.23	€ 35.00	€ 48.00	€ 41.00	€ 60.00
01.12.23 - 22.12.23	€ 32.00	€ 43.00	€ 38.00	€ 56.00
23.12.23 - 05.01.24	€ 49.00	€ 63.00	€ 55.00	€ 76.00
06.01.24 - 29.02.24	€ 32.00	€ 43.00	€ 38.00	€ 56.00
01.03.24- 27.03.24	€ 35.00	€ 48.00	€ 42.00	€ 62.00
28.03.24- 30.04.24	€ 55.00	€ 76.00	€ 63.00	€ 94.00
01.05.24 - 30.06.24	€ 56.00	€ 77.00	€ 66.00	€ 97.00
01.07.24 - 30.09.24	€ 70.00	€ 95.00	€ 78.00	€ 113.00
01.10.24 - 31.10.24	€ 56.00	€ 77.00	€ 70.00	€ 97.00

Students aged 18 years old and over will be required to pay an Environmental Contribution amounting to €0.50c per night up to a maximum of €5 for each continuous stay on the Maltese Islands.















TELEPHONE









TOWELS

BED SHEET CHANGED TWICE A WEEK

Forcancellations please refer to our full terms and conditions covering cancellations, bookings, liability and accommodation policies.



Click here to find us on Google Maps







